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Works Perfectly ... 

SP-010-1200 SERIES
Normal Pressure Pump for 

Fire and Water Truck 
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SP-010-1200 SERIES 

Normal Pressure Pump far Fire and Water Truck 

General Features 

Centrifugal Stepped Desıgnment 

Bronze Bedding From 2 Points 

Mechanical Stuffing lmpermeability 

Rotation Promoter Transmission 

Low-Leveı Sound 

Graphic 

Pressure (Bar) Oiagram of Pump Performance 

12 

10 

8 

6 

4 

2 

-..... 

" 

300 600 900 1200 

Dimensions 

2800 r/min 

KOZANOGLU 

KOZMAKSAN 
lNDtİSTRİIEL MAIİU IKŞUT fURİZM 61Dl �Ş PIZULINI LİMİTED ŞİRllTİ 
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Technical Features 

Type 

Flow Rate 

Rotation 

SP-010-1200 Series 

1000&1200 itimin        

2800 r/min 

Pressure 6-8 Bar

ln/Out 4"-3" 

Step 1 

Optionals 

Automatic Suction System 

Foam Estimator 

Aluminum, Bronze and Pig lron Trunk Selection 

Collector 

1500 ( it/ min) 

Q 1. ASO OSB Erkunt Cod. No:6 
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